5 C.G.CASTILLO DE GORRAIZ
=" FRIENDS CUP GORRAIZ 2024

Fecha Listado: 04/10/2024
Hora Listado: 20:06:07

FOURSOME - Stableford

(Recorrido: F DE GORRAIZ)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/10/2024 CODIGO: 440224263
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:10

16:10

16:10

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, AROA
ARELLANO, DANIELA

AZNAR MALLEN, ALONSO
AINCIBURU, DAVID

GOROSTIZU ECHAVARREN, MARCOS
MAISTERRA, PABLO

GARCIA DE EULATE SAN MIGUEL, J
VIZCAY, MARIA

LOPEZ ORDONEZ, FRANCISCO
PEREDA, EDUARDO

RODRIGUEZ-AMENABAR, MATEO
RODRIGUEZ-AMENABAR, FERMIN
ROQUE HERRERA, OCTAVIO

JAVIER

JAEN SOBRINO, FRANCISCO

JAEN, ANE

SEISDEDOS CURTO, VICENTE
SEISDEDOS, ISABEL

LARRAINZAR ETCHEVERRY, MARISA
SANZ ZUDAIRE, SERGIO

LES LLANOS, ALFONSO

LES, INES

ULACIA OLAIZOLA, OMAR

ULACIA OLAIZOLA, UNAI

FUERTES ARRECHEA, PABLO
URANGA, JUAN

ALFARO MARCOA, SOFIA
GALLE, FERNANDO

TEE: 1

TEE: 2

TEE: 7

TEE: 8

TEE: 9

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

16:10

16:10

16:00

16:00

16:00

LACUNZA JUANGARCIA, CARLOS
PAEZ, FRANCISCO

ERICE IBANEZ, MARINA
URANGA, JAVIER

CARDENAS CIA, RODRIGO

RICO, JUAN IGNACIO
PEREZ-ANGULO ASENJO, PABLO
IBARROLA ASENJO, ALEJANDRO

AZNAR MUNARRIZ, OSCAR
ESEVERRI, JUAN MIGUEL

YOLDI CIAURRIZ, MIGUEL
ANCHUNDIA, YULIANA

DEL RIO PASCAL, JUAN PEDRO
RAZQUIN RAMAYO, INIGO
ESLAVA IRULEGUI, DANIEL MARIA
VERA ALCALA, JUAN MANUEL
LARRASOANA ALCALDE, DANIEL
CORTES, CAROL

PASCUAL ETAYO, MIKEL

SOM, NATALIA

CAMPOS MAULEON, MARINA
PINILLA, PABLO

DE LA VEGA DE MIGUEL, DIEGO
CARVAJAL, ISABEL



